
Fall 2023

PERFORMANCE DATES

Southwestern Singers Concert Tuesday, September 26
7:30 p.m. – Gambrell Street Baptist Church

Claire Weaver, Junior Voice Recital
Bachelor of Music in Worship Studies

Tuesday, October 17
6:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Fall Choral Concert Thursday, October 19
7:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Ivan Rustandi, Piano Recital
Master of Music in Piano Performance
and Pedagogy

Tuesday, October 24
6:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

WonBeen Kim, Junior Guitar Recital
Bachelor of Music in Worship Studies

Tuesday, October 24
7:30 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Jordan Boegner, Piano Recital
Master of Music in Piano Performance 
and Pedagogy

Thursday, October 26
6:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Alejandra Martin, Senior Piano Recital
Bachelor of Music in Performance

Thursday, October 26
7:30 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Sojin Park, Piano Recital
Master of Music in Piano Performance 
and Pedagogy

Tuesday, October 31
                 6:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Kelevino Nagy, Piano Recital
Master of Arts in Church Music

Tuesday, October 31
7:30 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Guitar Ensemble Concert Thursday, November 2
7:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Lina Cole, Worship Recital
Master of Divinity in Worship Leadership

Saturday, November 4
10:00 a.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Peng Wang, Worship Recital
Master of Music in Worship Leadership

Saturday, November 4
1:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Michele de Souza, Worship Recital
Bachelor of Music in Worship Leadership

Saturday, November 4
4:00 p.m. – Reynolds Auditorium

Prelude to Christmas Friday, November 10
7:30 p.m. - MacGorman Auditorium

Prelude to Christmas Saturday, November 11
2:00 p.m. – MacGorman Auditorium


